:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8145895

Jan 06, 2024 21:04 (UTC)

In epoch 254,559 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 988507 - 0.017312099 ETH®
38.78 USD

2 988508 - 0.017287604 ETH®
38.72 USD

3 988509 - 0.017223487 ETH®
38.58 USD

4 988510 - 0.017184260 ETH®
38.49 USD

S 988511 - 0.017257546 ETH®
38.65 USD

6 988512 - 0.059664930 ETH®
133.65 USD

7 988513 - 0.017185151 ETH®
38.49 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/8145895
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/254559
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/988507
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/988508
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/988509
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/988510
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/988511
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/988512
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/988513

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

988514

988515

988516

988517

988518

988519

988520

988521

988522

Validator Id

233542

Amount

0.059743708
133.83 USD

0.017319824
38.79 USD

0.017319994
38.79 USD

0.017324804
38.81 USD

0.017283558
38.71 USD

0.017282535
38.71 USD

0.017298915
38.75 USD

0.017300408
38.75 USD

0.017303770
38.76 USD

Amount

+ 0.041841877

93.73 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/988514
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/988515
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/988516
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/988517
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/988518
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/988519
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/988520
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/988521
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/988522
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/233542

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



