

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 12:15 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8145895</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 06, 2024 · 21:04 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>254,559</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>988507</u>	- 0.017312099 ETH ⊘ 38.78 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>988508</u>	- 0.017287604 ETH ⊘ 38.72 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>988509</u>	- 0.017223487 ETH ⊘ 38.58 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>988510</u>	- 0.017184260 ETH ⊘ 38.49 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>988511</u>	- 0.017257546 ETH ⊘ 38.65 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>988512</u>	- 0.059664930 ETH ⊘ 133.65 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>988513</u>	- 0.017185151 ETH ⊘ 38.49 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>988514</u>	- 0.059743708 ETH 🐼 133.83 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>988515</u>	- 0.017319824 ETH ③ 38.79 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>988516</u>	- 0.017319994 ETH ③ 38.79 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>988517</u>	- 0.017324804 ETH ③ 38.81 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>988518</u>	- 0.017283558 ETH ⊘ 38.71 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>988519</u>	- 0.017282535 ETH ⊘ 38.71 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>988520</u>	- 0.017298915 ETH ③ 38.75 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>988521</u>	- 0.017300408 ETH ③ 38.75 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>988522</u>	- 0.017303770 ETH ③ 38.76 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	233542	+ 0.041841877 ETH 🔗

93.73 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.